
President Kelly Higgins 579.3912 higginsrk@comcast.net
Executive VP Christine Mannella 579.2837 christine.mannella@gmail.com
President Emeritus Kym Iffert 482.7347 kymiffert@anet.com
VP - Red Sled Nikki Noonan 482.4561 nnoonan@mac.com
VP - Communications Mary Drew 497.1252 mary_drew@drew-tiemeyer.org
VP - Fundraising Jill Daniels 354.9271 jill.daniels@gmail.com
VP - Social Carol Scotty 354.3112 tandcscotty@comcast.net
Teasurer Paula West 354.4460 mpwest05@sbcglobal.net
Secretary Lenore McCarter 354.7868 lenoremm@hotmail.com

Art Enrichment Chair Susan McMahon 482.4831 macpak601@ameritech.net
Co-Chair Heidi Peters 482-0853 heidi@heidipeters.com

Auction  (new 08-09) Chair Carol Scotty 354.3112 tandcscotty@comcast.net
Co-Chair Sue Ruston 482.3966 sruston@smithbucklin.com

Sue Krone 482.0652 bode34.krone@sbcglobal.net

Big G/Shop-n-Share Chair Margaret Bergman 579.3897 margaret_bergman@yahoo.com
Co-Chair

Book Fair Chair Andrianna Peterson 354.1656 andriannapeterson@gmail.com
Co-Chair Michelle Wright 579.0132 michelleandrich@hotmail.com

Calendar Chair Jennifer Freeman 482.1136 jennfreeman@sbcglobal.net
Co-Chair

Central Buying Chair Nancy Ashburn 482.3531 ashburns@sbcglobal.net
Co-Chair `

CPCFRO Chair MJ McCormack 352.6004 mjmc3@yahoo.com
Co-Chair Anne Janicki 579.9257 janicki6@ameritech.net

Missy Westerhoff 482.9033 westerhoff@ameritech.net
Karen Niedermeyer 352.2369 dkniedermeyer@sbcglobal.net

Cultural Programs Chair Anita Pusateri 482.3264 pusateri.design@sbcglobal.net
Co-Chair Valerie Schierl 588.1790 vjschierl@yahoo.com

Grace Drobny 352.4646 gracedrobny@aol.com

Directory Chair Cheryl Cooper 352.7201 ca.cooper738@comcast.net
Co-Chair Mary Drew 497.1252 mary_drew@drew-tiemeyer.org

Kym Iffert 482.7347 kymiffert@anet.com

Field Days Chair Annette Henry 482.0988 annette_henry@merck.com
Co-Chair Kim Pearson 482.4148 kimpear1@comcast.net

Fundability Chair Diane Dachota 352.1238 dianedachota@interlync.com
Co-Chair Amy Carrington 579.0695 amy.carrington@cbexchange.com

2008-2009 PTC Committees

Executive Board

Standing Committees

Revised 9/16/08



Standing Committees
Fun Fair Chair Britt McNichols 579.9745 britt@ctstraining.com

Co-Chair Karen Anagnos 588.0848 karen_anagnos@yahoo.com
Nora Arnold 579.9654 kitchenboogie@yahoo.com
Judy O'Gallagher 352.2286 jbogallagher@sbcglobal.net

Garden Committee Chair Carol Barrett 579.9373 barrettarce@sbcglobal.net
Co-Chair Sue Krone 482.0652 bode34.krone@sbcglobal.net

Golf Outing Chair Jennifer Kolar-Burden 354.0579 jkolarburden@gmail.com
Co-Chair

Health & Safety Chair Meg Shanley 354.5091 theshanleys@sbcglobal.net
Co-Chair Karen Anagnos 588.0848 karen_anagnos@yahoo.com

Hobby Show Chair
Co-Chair

Hospitality Chair Marianne Reynolds 352.3931 marianner@yahoo.com
Co-Chair Janet Dzwierzynski 352.8337 jdzwier@aol.com

Hot Lunch Chair Maura Quinlan 354.934 mquinlan@macneal.com
Co-Chair Sharon Kacmarcik 579.0899 fitzkac.five@sbcglobal.net

Ladybug/Wasp Chair Jana Marogil 352.2219 j.marogil@sbcglobal.net
Co-Chair Jennifer Kolar-Burden 354.0579 jkolarburden@gmail.com

Original Artworks Chair Heather Hart 482.7813 heatherhart71@yahoo.com
Co-Chair Colleen Shepard 482.8806 cfshep@comcast.net

Quiz Night Chair Krause Family 352.4763 kakogrady@yahoo.com
Co-Chair Tammy & Craig Walczyk 354.7312

Pawlak Family 352.3722 caroline_pawlak@sbcglobal.net

Room Parents Chair Suzette Smejkal 352.6620 suzettesmejkal@sbcglobal.net
Co-Chair Diane Walleck 579.3504 jdwalleck@ameritech.net

School Historian Chair Maria Schreiber 352.2147 maria_schreiber@att.net

School Pictures Chair Jean Christensen 588.9936 beans@ameritech.net
Co-Chair Nada Bobrowski 579.2015 nbobrowski@fcb.com

School Spirit Chair Dinna Huneryager 482.9815 dinlax@aol.com
Co-Chair Anne Janicki 579.9257 janicki6@ameritech.net

School Supplies Chair Jennifer Kolar-Burden 354.0579 jkolarburden@gmail.com

Science Center Rep Amy Schaufelburger 482.8285 ajones@griffithlaboratories.com
Bareis, Linda 352-5253 lbareis807@aol.com
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Sixth Grade Committee Mary Atseff 482.7790 andy2mary@aol.com

Buscareno, Fran 579.1450 vbuscareno@yahoo.com
Cooke, Erin 354.2686 cooke131@owc.net
Hueryager, Dinna 482.9815 dinlax@yahoo.com
Janicki, Anne 579.9257 janicki6@ameritech.net
McCormack, MJ 352.6004 mjmc3@yahoo.com
Niedermeyer, Karen 352.2369 dkniedermeyer@sbcglobal.net
Smejkal, Suzette 352.6620 suzettesmejkal@sbcglobal.net
Westerhoff, Missy 482.9033 westerhoff@ameritech.net

Social Programs Chair Kerri Sedlacek 579.3426 sedlacek.kg@pg.com
Co-Chair Ronnie Guagenti 588.1242 vguag@sbcglobal.net

Maureen Burriesci 352.0148 maureenb71@yahoo.com
America Castignola amer@newmediavision.com
Mattie Kowalski 579-0508 mattie@jkmetals.com

Sponsor Families Chair Leigh Hall 579.3015 jlhall@ameritech.net
Co-Chair Kristin Kraai Keely 482.7568 kristin_lia_sophia@yahoo.com

Staff Appreciation Chair Erin Cooke 354.2686 cooke131@owc.net
Co-Chair Kim DeBoer 352.8773 kiwiinlg@highstream.net

Christine Mannella 579.2837 christine.mannella@gmail.com
Britt McNichols 579.9745 britt@ctstraining.com
Lisa Fergon 352.0455 efergon@comcast.net

Volunteer Coordinator Chair Jennifer Nemecek 579.2815 jnemecek@sbcglobal.net

Wrapping Paper Chair Kym Iffert 482.7347 kymiffert@netscape.net
Co-Chair Christine Mannella 579.2837 christine.mannella@gmail.com

Yearbook Chair MJ McCormack 352.6004 mjmc3@yahoo.com
Co-Chair Jana Marogil 352.2219 j.marogil@sbcglobal.net
Co-Chair Karen Niedermeyer 352.2369 dkniedermeyer@sbcglobal.net
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